6:45

7:00

7:20

8:00

8:25

8:30

/"

|
TROOP XXX MEETING PLAN
R
3%

March 21, 1996

PREOPENING Wolverines
Set-up Flags and Tables

OPENING SPL &
Ceremony Sharks
Patrol Inspections and Dues

SKILL GROUPS

New Scouts ASM’s & Troop
Guides
Venture Crew Venture ASM
Experienced Scouts ASM’s
Game
Streets & Alleys SPL
Luck Relay
CLOSING
Announcements (OA elections next week)SPL
Recognition SPL & SM
Scoutmaster's Minute SM
Scoutmaster's Benediction SPL

AFTER THE MEETING



Cleanup Copperheads



