

## TROOP XXX MEETING PLAN

## March 21, 1996

6:45	PREOPENING Set-up Flags and Tables	Wolverines
7:00	OPENING Ceremony Patrol Inspections and Dues	SPL & Sharks
7:20	SKILL GROUPS New Scouts  Venture Crew Experienced Scouts	ASM's & Troop Guides Venture ASM ASM's
8:00	Game Streets & Alleys Luck Relay	SPL
8:25	CLOSING Announcements (OA elections next vice Recognition Scoutmaster's Minute Scoutmaster's Benediction	veek)SPL SPL & SM SM SPL
8:30	AFTER THE MEETING	

Cleanup

Copperheads